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2014 Food Safety Certification Class Schedule ...
FOODSERVICE

5@.{? July—December 2014 Public Classes

Libertyville, lllinois — Lamb’s Farm — English Classes For more class information please visit
Monday, July 14

Monday, August 11 or email

Monday September 8

Monday, October 6 .

Monday, November 3 or call Liz at 1-847-254-4027
Tuesday, December 2 or call John at 1-847-254-5405

Libertyville, lllinois — Lamb’s Farm — Spanish Classes
Wednesday, July 16

Monday, October 20

Monday, December 1

Effective July 2014, Initial lllinois Manager
Certification and Recertification requires 8
hours of training and passing a national
exam every 5 years. Registration fee is

Northbrook, lllinois — Pinstripes — English Classes $190.00, and includes the SERVSAFE exam
from the National Restaurant Association,

Monday' JUIy 21 which is available in English, Spanish,
Monday' August 18 Chinese, Japanese, Korean, French Canadian
TueSdayl September 16 and Large Print. When students pass the
TueSdayl October 14 exam they will receive the nationally
Monday, November 10 recognized SERVSAFE certificate and then
Northbrook, lllinois — Pinstripes — Spanish Class after submitting their $35.00 to the State of
Wednesday, September 17 Illinois, they will recglve their lllinois
Department of Public Health Manager
Oak Brook, lllinois — Pinstripes — English Classes Certificate.

Tuesday, August 5
Monday, September 29 Servsafe
Monday’ October 27 Mational Restaurant Association

Monday, November 17

.. . . . Add for Our Public CI :
Oak Brook, lllinois — Pinstripes — Spanish Class resses for tur Fublic tlasses

Monday, August 4 . .
Libertyville:
South Barrington, lllinois — Pinstripes — English Classes 14245 W. Ambs farm

Monday, July 28 Rockland Rd.

Monday, August 25 u
Monday, September 22 Northbrook: PINSTRIPES
Tuesday, October 21 1150 Willow Rd. sowrine @ socce @ pisTro

Oak Brook: 7 Oakbrook Center

ALV LR AL L ek South Barrington: 100 W. Higgins Rd.

The new State of lllinois Food Handler Training
requirement goes into effect July 1, 2014 and requires
everyone in a restaurant who comes in contact with
food or a food contact surface to go through an ANSI
approved 2.5 hour program.

Our Online Option is $9.95 and available in English and
Spanish. Register on our web site

Private Food Handler Classes also available. Please
contact us for details.




